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Budget Bureau No, 42-R385.4.
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m SerraL NuMBeR 0107697
\h ; Lease or PERMIT TO PROSPECT -..oeee-
T UNITED STATES RECEIVED
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY NOV 151963
0
0.c. 0.
ARTESIA. OFFICE
LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY .
Company .____ Delhi—iaxlar.}Oil_.CQ:m:&tiQn__- Address ___FP»_Qs BQ;-A&&-&M;-M&----
Lessor or Tract ----J.'QI.L@.S: ..................................... Field - d).z'f'éf;z‘fe _Nev Mexico
Well No. L=23 ¢ Sec. 23--- T 495 R. 31E Meridian ___NMEPM -. County ._EBddy .

Location _L650 4 &)\ of __8__ Line and 1656f%. h} of _W___ Line of .__Section 23 __ I:J’Dlgvgti(')&" .:55_51.% ) DF

The information given herewith is a complete and correct _record of the well and all work done thereon
go far as can be determined from all available records.

Signed __7_-.4_5:5_.?&1.4.&4 s/ _///Lz:f L

Date . Novemter 7, 1963 ) " Title_._ District Clerk
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling __.__May. 24 , 1963 Finished drilling ._.___Auguat 2 ,19.63.

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No.1,from . __________ to No. 4, from ... - to
No. 2, from to No.5,from ... ___ - to
No. 3, from 0 No. 6, from ... to -
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from - to No. 3, from .____________ to ... -3
No. 2, from . - to No. 4, from ISR 7\ S .
CASING RECORD =y
comey | peeight | Threadsper Make Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from Perforagedl,/

z v -

13.3/8 | g
83/ e

PR PRI ol P X oI v PR =t ] —. o
o AT A - R R AN W’

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

m‘ Whm set Number sa;ks of cement Déethod used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
13-3/8. 514" 7er N .. Pump
x 8-5/8 | ] 0! 2& . Pump
< S-l/2 |.12785' . ‘ . Puap. .
ﬂ - PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
O  Heaving plug—Material Length . Depth set
Adapters—M a.;terial S

SHOOTING RECORD

Size Shell used Explosive used Qua'nﬂty Date Depth shot . Depth cleaned out

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from _____.o _________ feet to 312,853--- feet, and from ______________ feet to ... feet
Cable tools were used from feet to oo feet, and from _______________ feet t0 oo feet
DATES
______________ ,19 . - Put to producing ... Getober-21 -, 19_63-
The production for the first 24 hours was _-5(;! ______ barrels of fluid of which .9g.-..% was oil; ...9...%
emulsion; 19..% water; and _g...% sediment. Gravity, °Bé. 45, 2° .
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours .._______..________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...__.___._______
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in.
EMPLOYEES
------------ Bruce-Scheng--------------—--, Driller —m-Hre- e POE$€PGOR -~ ---, Driller
------------ Wesley-Osle---------—-----—--, Driller --; Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET ’ FORMATION
0 760 760 | Red beds & sand e R
760 1o 350 Red beds & salt o,
1110 | 2120 | 1010 Salt , ey
2120 . 2k65 345 | salt & enhydrite , : o Lem
2465 2633 : 168 | Auhydrite 5
2633 | 2714 , 81 Lime - ey
2714 2943 ‘ 229 | Iime & anhydrite
2943 3108 ! 165 | 1dme I
3108 6203 3095 | ldme & sand N
6203 77Tl : 1568 | Lime Pel .
7771 1909 4 138 1 Sand & lime IR R B S i
7909 8369 ; 460 { Lime, sand & chert S
8369 8761 | 392 | Lime, shale & dolomite o
8761 9073 312 | Lime L
9073 10135 1062 | Lime & sand w/occasional shale stringers
10135 11281 1146 | Lime & shale T
11281 11300 ; 19 | Iime & sand
11300 11451 : 151 Iime L
11451 12385 934 Iime & chale <
12385 12536 5 151 Lime, sand & shale
12536 12663 : 127 Iime & shale
12663 12853 ! 1390 Lime, shale & sand
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